Timestamp

6/21/2024 20:48:05
6/25/2024 18:43:32
6/22/2024 20:56:14
6/27/2024 13:14:30
6/21/2024 23:19:38
6/23/2024 16:47:39
6/27/2024 14:52:09
6/21/2024 22:49:24
6/28/2024 20:32:43
6/21/2024 11:57:10
6/21/2024 21:58:45
6/21/2024 14:43:56
6/26/2024 22:45:38
6/26/2024 11:12:36
6/24/2024 19:07:40
6/24/2024 20:29:25
6/21/2024 22:11:24
6/24/2024 11:48:51
6/23/2024 12:52:22
6/23/2024 18:13:29
6/27/2024 15:11:24
6/24/2024 11:47:47

6/23/2024 8:18:30
6/28/2024 20:12:32
6/28/2024 20:59:21
6/27/2024 15:09:35
6/21/2024 15:56:17
6/21/2024 14:39:53
6/28/2024 21:04:34

6/23/2024 9:03:39
6/21/2024 13:00:04
6/21/2024 19:23:28
6/21/2024 11:59:47
6/28/2024 23:34:33
6/21/2024 15:57:00
6/22/2024 12:37:21
6/27/2024 19:10:28
6/29/2024 22:58:11
6/28/2024 20:22:39

6/29/2024 9:27:11
6/30/2024 15:21:28

6/23/2024 9:04:46
6/26/2024 11:09:18
6/22/2024 12:40:36
6/22/2024 19:11:12
6/27/2024 19:11:32
6/22/2024 11:17:30
6/26/2024 13:51:06
6/26/2024 11:40:17
6/27/2024 13:27:20

Name of Participant:
Aktash phuyel

Andik Sampang Rai
Anisha Limboo |

Arun Rai

Dawa penjor

Dechen Yutika

Deki Tshomo

Densel Diwa Pradhan
Doriji lungten Wangchuk
Dorji Penjor

Drowa zangmo

Ethan Rabsel

Football

Gawa Tshering Tshogyal
Gawa Tshogyal

Jamsel Jigme Seldon
Jamyang Tandin Wangchuk
Jamyang Yoezer Tenzin
Jenisha Khatiwara
Jewang Rai

Jigme Choning Gyaltshen
Jigme Kuenga Norbu
Jigme Ngawang Zepa
Jigme Rigsel

Jigme Rinchen Dorji
Jigme Rinchen Gyatso
Jigme Tenzin Losel
Jigme yoezer Ghalley
Karma Jigme Tobden
Karma Meto Lhamo
Karma Ngawang Sonam
Karma Phuntsho Wangmo
Kavish rai

Kelden Tandin Dorjee
Kesang Yangchen Dorji
Kezang Dema Wangchuk
Kinley Gyelmo

Kinley Kezang Tshomo
Kinley namgay dorji
Kinley Namgyel

Kinley Ngawang Drakpa
Kinley Rigzin Yangzom
Kinley Rinzin

Kinley Tenzin Rabgay
Kinley Tshokey Tobden
Kinley Yangchen Doriji
Kinley Yuden Zangmo
Kinzang Yangki

Kinzang Yangki

Kuenga choetshopel

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Age:

17 Plus

17 Plus

17 Plus

11

©

13
16

13
12
13
16
14
13
13
14
12
12
12
13
14
11
11
14
12
15

16
13

©

14

~

13
16

©

11
14
12
13
15
10
16
12
16
11
13
14
16
12
13
16

©

Name of participants' school:

Samtse lower secondary school
Changzamtog Middle Secondary School
Peljorling Higher Secondary School

Gesarling Central School

Motithang higher secondary school
Lungtenzampa Middle Secondary School
Changangkha Middle Secondary School

Ugyen Academy, Punakhs

Zilukha middle secondary school

Zilukha

Rinchhen kuenphen primary school

Taba Lower secondary School

Samtse Lower secondary school
Dechencholing Higher Secondary School

Dechencholing

Dechencholing Higher Secondary school

Changangkha

Zilukha Middle Secondary School

Jigme Losel Primary School
Changzamtog MSS

Changangkha Middle Secondary School
Zilukha Middle Secondary School
Gelephu Higher Secondary School
Dechencholing higher secondary school
Zilukha Middle Secondary School
Changangkha middle secondary school
Sherub Gatshel Primary School
Losseling middle secondary school

Little Dragon Primary School
Changangkha MSS

Tsimalakha Middle Secondary School
Zilukha middle secondary school

Jungshina primary school

Lungtenzampa Middle Secondary School
Rinchhen kuenphen primary school

Jigme Namgyal LSS
Darla High School

Samtse Lower Secondary School
Zilukha middle secondary school

SLSS

Zilukha Middle Secondary School

Changangkha MSS

Dechencholing higher secondary school

Zilon Namgyal LSS
Ugyen Academy
Darla High School

Zilukha Middle Secondary School
Zilukha Middle Secondary School
Zilukha Middle Secondary School

Changangkha MSS

Present Address
Samtse Bhutan
Above Jabla building, Upg
Sipsu, Belbotang
Babena
Jungshina
Changzamtok
Langjuphakha
Babesa

Babena

Hejo

Motithang

Taba

Samtse

Taba

Taba

Taba
Changangkha
Babena

Babesa
Changzamtog
Changangkha
Babena

Gelephu

Baybina

Babena
Chubachu
Dechencholing, Thimphu
Depsi Thimphu
Bebena

Babena
Chhukha
Pamtsho

Babena
Langjophaka
Main town
Changji ji Housing Compl:
Rinchentse, Darla
Samtse

Babena

Samtse
Langjophakha
Changangkha MSS
Jungshina

PWD Colony
Mothithang
Rinchentse, Darla
Jungshina
Zilukha

Zilukha
Changjalu

Guardian Name:
Mim phuyel
Dik Bdr Rai
Aiman Limboo
Meena subba
Ugyen lhamo
Tandin
Phurba Wangmo
Diwakar Pradhan
Neten Dema
Dawa zam
Tshering zangmo
Sonam Rinzin
17781249
Kinley Choki
kinley choki
Kencho Lhamo
Karma choki
Sonam Pelden
Bhim Prasad khatiwara
Pooran Rai
Dicky Choden
Ngawang Choden
Loday Zangpo
Dechen pelden
Chhimi
Tshering Penjor/Dechen
Karma Jigme
Naina Singh Ghalley
Nangsi Wangdi
Phurpa Dorji
Rinchen Wangmo
Chungsey
sarita gurung
Ugyen Ihamo
Chimi dorji
Sherab Pelzom
Dema
Pema Choden
Chimi dema
Norbu Wangchuk
Sangay Chogay Tobgay
Phurpa Dorji
Pema Yangzom
Sherab Pelzom
Tenzin Wangmo
Dema
Kinley Wangmo
Sonam Denkar
Sonam dolkar
Nima wangmo

Guardian Phone Number:
17442313
17705288/ 17916191
17467205
17486631
17698177
17111692
17412466
17826235
77210634
777854306
17955724
17929822
17781249
17489216
17489216
17696628
17919191
17624236
77100777 or 77773366
77101888
17112007
17653994
17631325
17333427
77922002/17737158
17534774
17650109
17989089
17430844
77773297
17797137
17171741
17635829
17548979
17122940
17635127
17392345
17630720
17425409
77867620
77631248/17257434
77773297
77328731
17635127
17150244
17392345
17113815
17494652
17 3201 10
17273175



Timestamp

6/24/2024 11:18:08
6/23/2024 20:39:51
6/22/2024 20:47:56
6/21/2024 12:56:42
6/25/2024 14:10:07
6/25/2024 12:44:13
6/24/2024 20:27:28
6/23/2024 13:57:59
6/21/2024 12:57:01
6/28/2024 20:56:01
6/21/2024 13:42:42
6/25/2024 19:50:11
6/28/2024 20:54:43
6/21/2024 16:08:27
6/24/2024 19:09:01
6/21/2024 22:56:53
6/26/2024 12:49:51
6/28/2024 16:30:24
6/21/2024 12:00:19
6/21/2024 13:00:36
6/21/2024 14:12:53
6/23/2024 21:40:39
6/30/2024 12:57:45
6/21/2024 17:59:40
6/21/2024 19:02:02
6/24/2024 19:52:02
6/21/2024 13:35:50
6/23/2024 16:38:02
6/26/2024 19:23:02
6/28/2024 23:08:16
6/28/2024 22:40:00
6/21/2024 12:01:41
6/24/2024 20:39:48
6/27/2024 19:06:00
6/29/2024 16:00:33
6/27/2024 15:47:57
6/22/2024 15:30:13
6/28/2024 21:14:31
6/24/2024 10:32:51
6/22/2024 20:46:13
6/21/2024 12:30:22
6/26/2024 18:38:47
6/21/2024 23:37:43
6/29/2024 15:01:12
6/26/2024 12:07:33
6/30/2024 12:02:52
6/21/2024 14:32:46
6/28/2024 10:45:22

6/29/2024 0:03:56

6/29/2024 0:01:52

Name of Participant:
Kuenga Samdrup
Kuenlek Dorjee Wezer
Kuenzang Pelden
Kuenzang Wangchuk
Lhawang Tenzin Drenma
Lhazom

Namgyal Tshewang
Nangsa Dolkar Lhamo
Ngawang Drukdra
Ngawang Lhazin Choki
Ngawang yuden

Ozhing lepcha

Pema Choden Tenzin
Pema Dendup

Pema Dorji

Pema Lhaki

Pema Norbu

Pema Rigdhen Wangchuk
Pema Tshoki Wangmo
Pema wangdi

Pema Yoezer

Pemba

Phuntsho Choda Wangchuk
Regdral Rai

Rigchok Yoeesel Dorji
Rigzin Norbu

Rigzin Phuntshok Tshogyal
Rinchen Pazang
Rinchen Pazang
Sameer Rai

Samten phuntshog norbu
Sandhya rai

Sangay younten

Selnang Lhayul Diasel
Sonam dechen

Sonam Dorji

Sonam Dorji

Sonam Ihamo tamang
Sonam Palden Dorji
Sonam Phub Lhamo
sonam phuntsho

Sonam Phuntsok

Sonam Qunphel Wangchuk
Sonam Rabten Wangchuk
Sonam Rinzin Penjor
Sonam Rinzin Wangmo
Sonam Tenzin Wangmo
Sonam Wangchuk
Sundar Rai

Suzen Rai

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Age:

17 Plus

11
15
1"
16
13
12
14
14
14
13
11
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16
14
16
11
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©
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©

11
11
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©
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14
15
11

©

11
13
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Name of participants' school:
Changangkha MSS
Druk School

Rinchen Kuenphen Pry School

Kuenzang Wangchuk
Lungtenzampa MSS

Gomtu Higher Secondary School
Dechencholing Higher secondary school

Zilukha MSS

Lungtenzampa middle secondary school
Taba Lower Secondary School
Rinchhen Kuenphen Primary School
Samtse lower secondary school

Taba Lower Secondary School

Sherubgatshel Pry school

Samtse lower secondary school

Taba Lower secondary School
Gesarling HSS
ELC high school

Lamgong Higher Secondary School
Dechencholing higher secondary school
DechenCholingHigherSecondarySchool
Nobding middle secondary school
Samtse Lower Secondary school
Peljorling Higher Secondary School
Chukha higher secondary school
Lungtenzampa Middle Secondary School
Zilukha Middle Secondary School
Samtse lower secondary school
Samtse lower secondary school
Tsimalhakha Middle secondary School

Jungzhina primary school
Jungshina primary school

Samtse lower secondary school
Lungtenzampa middle secondary school

Shari hss

Changgangkha middle secondary school
Dagapela Middle Secondary school

Ugyen academy

Peljorling high secondary school
Jigme Namgel lower Secondary school
changangkha middle secondary
Zilukha Middle Secondary school

Rinchen kuenphel pry school
Zilukha MSS

CAFPS

Jungshina primary school
Jungshina Primary School
Phobjikha Central school

Sarpang Middle Secondary school
Channgzamtok Middle Secondary school

Present Address

Guardian Name:

Jigme Dorji Wangchuk Hc Thinley Pem

Changangkha
Chubachu
Chukha
Babena, Thimphu
Pcael

Taba

Thimphu
Babesa

Taba Thimphu
Zilukha
Hospital colony
Taba, Thimphu
Dangrina

Army champ
Lower Taba
Nimtola

Depsi

Taba
Dangrayna
Thimphu
Thimphu
Samtse Dzongkhag
Tashicholing
Chukha
Langjuphakha
Zilukha
Samtse,Army camp
Army camp
Chhukha
Babena
babena

Police camp
Chubachu
Bonday Paro

Damcho Wezer
Phurba

Tenzin Wangdi
Sangay Tenzin
‘Yongmit

Pema Choden
Tashi Phuntsho
Tshering wangmo
Ugyen Tenzin
Sithar yangmo
BHIMLA MAYA limbu
Ugyen Tenzin
Sangay Wangmo
Pema Dorji
Singay Dawa
Pema Tobden
Sonam Lhamo
Chung Dorji
Wangmo
Tshering dendup
Family

Pema choden
Tulu Ram Rai
Mendara

Sonam Tshering
Pema Lhadon
Dechen

Dechen
Jamayang
Tenzin Tshomo
sarita gurung
Sangay

Thinley zangmo
Dawa tshering

Lubding, lungtenphu, Thir Tashi Tobgay

DHPC
Thimphu
Samtse
Chubachu
changangkha
Pamtsho
Babena

Hejo
Haa,damthang
Samtenling
Bebena
Jungshina

Kinzang Wangdi
Dawa tamang
Dechen Wangmo
Phurba

sherab

Ugyen Chophel
Lhazin wangmo
Gyeltshen Wangdi
Sonam Rinchen
Rinchen Zangmo
Jurmey Choden
Passang Lham

Changjalu Near Helipad Yam Bdr Rai
Changjalu, Near Helipad Yam Bdr Rai

Guardian Phone Number:
16936024
17557273
17704015
17306002
77204120
17254110
17613368
17697878
17671096
17907072
77608224
17424495
17907072
17974177
17251970
17610802
17459705
17700047
17672503
17596256
17954548
17848590
17458016
17742871
17562087
77457428
17971268

17
17465520
17326905
17684968
17635829
17670136
17702100
77313783
17110486
17546212
77200052
17971942
17704015
17601950
17983067
17554054
77397124
17827651
77618116
17583752
17353902
17656862
17656862



Timestamp

6/21/2024 12:31:59
6/26/2024 11:37:42
6/27/2024 18:02:42
6/22/2024 13:16:03
6/26/2024 13:04:58
6/27/2024 20:05:08

6/27/2024 0:25:57
6/28/2024 16:31:41
6/24/2024 13:42:44
6/25/2024 11:55:03
6/22/2024 19:12:45

6/22/2024 8:10:50
6/22/2024 11:18:53
6/26/2024 20:06:44
6/26/2024 13:06:19
6/25/2024 14:11:24
6/26/2024 13:11:44
6/25/2024 13:06:34
6/22/2024 12:39:03
6/26/2024 12:50:46
6/21/2024 13:14:38
6/27/2024 13:24:26
6/26/2024 11:11:08
6/23/2024 22:12:47
6/25/2024 19:43:16
6/25/2024 21:49:10
6/22/2024 13:57:22

6/30/2024 9:38:31
6/21/2024 19:06:12
6/21/2024 16:35:22
6/22/2024 20:54:13

Name of Participant:
Tandin Gyeltshen

Tandin Shelkar Wangmo
Tandin Wangmo

Tandsin Padtsho Rinzin
Tashi Phuntsho

Tenzin Lhadon

Tenzin Norbu Tshering
Tenzin Pema Yuden
Tenzin Yangki

Tenzin Yoesel

Tenzin yoesel namgay
TenzinYangdol

tshering dolkar

Tshering Dorji

Tshering Dorji

Tshering Lhamo

Tshering Phuntsho
Tshering Thinley Namgyal
Tshering Wangmo Wangchuk
Tshewang Gyeltshen
Tshundu Yoebar

Ugen Jigmy Kuendra
Ugyen Tshewang Yoezer
Yangchen Dolkar
Yangchen Lhamo Namgyal
Yeshey Selden

Yeshey Yegyal Rinchen
Yeshi Dema

Yeshi Tshomo Wangchuk
Yoeuhuang Pema Wangchhuk
Zenisha Limboo

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Age:

17 Plus
17 Plus

13
14
14
10
12
16
10
16
12
13

0]

14
14
12

© ©

15

o]

13
13
13
11

©

12
13
10
12
10

Name of participants' school:

Lungtenzampa Middle Secondary School.
Zilukha Middle Secondary School
Babesa higher secondary school
Lungtenzampa Middle Secondary school
Gesarling Higher Secondary School
Lungtenzampa middle secondary school

Zilungkha Secondary School
ELC high school

Zilukha middle school

Little Dragon Primary School
Ugyen Academy

Taba Lower Secondary School
Changangkha mss

Tsimakha community primary school
Gesarling Higher Secondary School

Dechencholing HSS
Gesarling HSS

Rinchen Kuenphen Primary School

Rinchen Kuenphen PS
Gesarling HSS

Little Dragon Primary School
Changangkha MSS

Dechencholing Higher secondary School
Luntenzampa Middle Secondary School

Early Learning Centre School
Little Dragon PS

Changzamtog Middle Secondary School

Babesa
Jungshina primary school
Peljorling HSS

Peljorling Higher Secondary School

Present Address
Dechencholing.
Kawajangsa
Babesa
Changangkha
Geserling
Samtenling
Hejo,

Debsi
Langjophakha
Taba

Lower taba
Lower Taba
Jungshina
Bebena
Gesarling
Samtenling
Gesarling

Guardian Name:
Chimi Dem

Deki Choden
Tashi Ihamo
Ngawang Thinley
Kezang Wangmo
Kinzang Wangdi

Namgyel Doriji, (Uncle )

Tshering Yangki
Gyem

Dechen Choden
Tenzin wangmo
Yeshey Wangmo
Kinley wangmo
Karma Choki
Passang Wangmo
Cheki Zangmo
Kezang Wangmo

Sherab Dorji Apartment, T Tashi Lhamo
Changji ji Housing Compl: Sherab Pelzom

Lungtengang
Lower Taba
Changjalu
Jungshina
Babena
Mothithang
Upper Samtenling

Chang Ganey, Thimthrom

Depsi

Jungshina
Peljorling HSS
Sipsu, Belbotang

Tshering penjor
Uugyen Chophel
Tashi yangtse
Kinley Wangmo
Pema Lhamo
Karma Choki
Rinzin Phelgay
Tshering Yangzom
Sonam
Wangchuk
Bikash Limbu
Aiman Limboo

Guardian Phone Number:
77268453
17279931
17437914
17885522
17285289
17699417
17748000
17907613
77949122
77766221
77372112
77235934
17113815
17348434
17335924
77440187
17285289
17988170
17635127
17971074
17377018
17657964
77203392
77811142
17665567
17657131
17900249
17700047
17633550

77634824/17454348
17467205



